Dorfmeisterschaft 2025 "r)
10. - 23.03.2025
LS AL L
ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFTSWERTUNG
1. SPD 1 564.0 (55
6 | Marklstorfer, Bianca 310100041 25.3 (25)
3 | Biskup, Walter 310100044 54.7 (54)
2 | Begemann, Monika 310100047 57.1 (57
15 | Graf, Jonas 310100055 17.6 (117)
4 | Forstner, Peter 310100048 309.3 (309)
2. Reservisten Mallersdorf 1 656.0 (43
75 | Dr. Hadaller, Martin 310100115 43.0 43
72 | Zeller, Wolfgang 310100110 90.1 (90)
73 | Rottmeier, Alfred 310100113 108.3 (108)
70 | Mirlach, Fred 310100112 207.2 (597
68 | Begemann, Heinzjiirgen 310100111 207.4 (207)
3. Hobby Stock Club 1 662.3 (195
22 | Baumann, Klaus 310100070 105.0 (105)
29 | Sedimaier, Alexander 310100066 116.0 (116)
37 [ Sedimaier, Nicole 310100077 145.3 (145)
30 | Willer, Fritz 310100063 147.4 (147
25 | Huber, Christian 310100068 148.6 (148)
4. Theaterfreunde 2 1 714.0 (59)
45 | Lese, Franz 310100087 59.4 (59)
46 | Sauber, Marco 310100085 81.0 g1
43 | Krieger, Silvia 310100088 98.2 (gg)
44 | Langsam, Stefan 310100084 208.0 (o0g)
48 | Wiesinger, Franz 310100083 267.4 (267)
5. DC Tops Forty Neifing 1 980.2 (133
67 | Himmer, Sven 310100107 122.6 (122
62 | Firle, Melanie 310100102 129.7 (129)
65 | Resner, Stefan 310100105 142.6 (142)
66 | Steinberger, Mario 310100106 270.7 (270)
63 | lligen, Thomas 310100103 314.6 (314
6. Biicherei Neufahrn 1 1018.7 (68)
50 | Heinrich, Alois 310100090 68.0 (g8)
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Mdiller, Silvia
Schinhanl, Martha
Heinrich, Katharina
Stork, Margit

FFW Piegendorf 1 1
Sellmer, Manfred
Mooser, Johannes
Stadler, Martina
Stadler, Josef
Stadler, Josef Sen.

Motorsportfreunde Piegendorf 1

FaRl, Daniel
Wimmer, Margit
Hochwimmer, Brigitte
Hochwimmer, Patrick
Stang|, Stefanie
NEUGOLA 1
Bachhuber, Heidi
Summer, Manuel
Wimbeck, Michael
Sedlmaier, Patrick
GoRwein, Johann
KLJB Hofendorf-Hebramsdorf 1
Kolbeck, Sebastian
Willer, Nadine

Graf, Niklas

Graf, Bastian
Zormeier, Lukas

FFW Hofendorf-Hebramsdorf 1

Aiwanger, Bernhard

Seber, Alexandra
Begemann, Sighart

Barth, Florian

Barth, Annemarie
Theaterfreunde 1
Friedrich-Hasthausen, Silvia
Renner, Stefan

Lermer, Franz
Wieselsberger, Michael

Giellamer, Stefanie

310100093
310100092
310100089
310100091

310100053
310100190
310100050
310100049
310100051

310100133
310100131
310100129
310100128
310100130

310100075
310100076
310100071
310100074
310100073

310100203
310100153
310100199
310100201
310100200

310100182
310100184
310100183
310100185
310100186

310100061
310100056
310100060
310100058
310100057

76.8 (76)
258.5 (25
259.1 (350,
356.3 (350)
1025.3 (7¢)

76.5 (76)
1795 (17)
192.5 (1)
242.0 (24
334.8 (334
1041.3 (7

79.9 (79)
187.5 (1g7)
2RT i
28T (e
347.5 347,

1082.5 (15¢)
156.1 (156
168.0 (165)
169.0 (169,
252.9 (252
336.5 (330)

1102.2 (174
1746 s,
1789 (17g)
188.8 (1g5)
226.3 (22
BBR0) ey

1168.1 (149)
149.6 (14)
163.2 (163
222.1 (229
260.4 (250,
372.8 (372

1238.8 (124)
124.4 (14)
fizek e
TR
330.6 (330)
334.9 334
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Donnerstag Stammtisch 1
Stigler, Guido

Wild, Adrian

Runz, Bastian
Hirschberger, Thomas
Sporl, Karl

FFW Neufahrn 1
Spitzl, Dominik
Heinrich, Florian
Maresch, Mathias
GoRwein, Johann

Dannhauer, Robert

VdK Ortsverband Neufahrn 1

Meier, Michael

Krez, Elwin

Pritscher, Rosa
Abeltshauser, Daniela
Buchner, Franz

FFW Neufahrn Festdamen 1

Welzenberg, Saskia
Gaillinger, Marina
Weber, Miriam
Huber, Cornelia
Varutti, Tobias

FFW Piegendorf 2 1
Peter, Markus
Heinrich, Judith
Peter, Eva
Pritscher, Mae
Heinrich, Tobias

EC Neufahrn 1
Mdller, Alexander
Runz, Bastian
Baumann, Klaus
Zauner, Michael
Sporl, Karl

KLJB Asenkofen-WinklsaR 1
NeRlauer, Nico
Maresch, Mathias
Péschl, Julian

Wimbeck, Michael

310100178
310100176
310100177
310100174
310100180

310100144
310100159
310100145
310100142
310100146

310100167
310100166
310100164
310100170
310100168

310100148
310100147
310100149
310100151
310100155

310100191
310100196
310100194
310100193
310100195

310100120
310100125
310100126
310100117
310100118

310100096
310100097
310100101
310100099

1258.3 (33,
33.1 (33
110.5 (110
146.1 (145)
431.6 (431
537.0 (s37)
1293.2 (199
199.0 (1g0)
212.5 312)
289.4 (250,
2925 56
299.8 (209)
1336.0 (g7
82.3 (32
195.6 (105,
296.5 (200
348.8 (345,
412.8 (41
1400.6 (1¢9)
109.3 (199)
165.5 (165)
2871 2g7)
385.6 (335
453.1 (453,
1504.9 (5,
82.3 (g2)
126.1 (12
147.4 (147,
556.4 (556)
592.7 (s02)
1631.0 (g
80.7 (s0)
191.3 (191,
208 gy
501.6 (501
647.1 (ga7)
1818.2 (555
222.7 (390
300.4 (300)
369.3 (360)
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40
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84

Eisen, Alexandra
Bim-Bam-Club Oberndorf 1
Gerstl, Anton

Gerstl, Simone

Kolbinger, Manfred

Kiendl, Max

Gerstl, Sabrina

TSV Neufahrn 1

Bauer, Nicole

Halbritter, Benjamin

Huber, Max

Huber, Gabi

Ertl, Christoph

Krieger- und Soldatenverein 1
Muller, Alexander

Forstner, Peter

Meyer, Englbert

Pritscher, Otto

Stork, Ewald

310100098

310100136
310100134
310100140
310100162
310100135

310100078
310100082
310100080
310100081
310100079

310100121
310100163
310100124
310100161
310100122

388.2 (353
537.6 (sa7)
1968.5 (236
236.7 (236)
361.0 (351
388.5 (3g5)
486.4 450,
495.9 45
2110.5 (24g)
219.7 (210)
284.9 54,
395.3 (305
590.0 (s90)
620.6 (620,
2802.5 (172)
1725 (172)
438.0 435
540.8 (540
783.9 (7g3)
867.3 (367
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